
Ник Имя Бонусы май

07
.0

5

14
.0

5

21
.0

5

28
.0

5

Костиган Слава 7 1 3 2 1
Рев Роман 6 3 1 2
Ви Вика 4 1 3
Имаго Алесей 4 1 1 1 1
Тикет Денис 4 1 1 1 1
Скарлетт Анна 4 1 1 2
Мавка Даниела 4 1 3
Софа София 3 2 1
Ариес София 3 1 1 1
Президент твоей мечтыЕвгений 3 1 1 1
Джекки Елизавета 2 2
Сандра Юлия 2 2
Панкпушка Виктория 2 2
Акай Дмитрий 2 2
Логист Александр 2 2
Алтайская девственницаОльга 1 1
Британия Артем 1 1
Ванклифф Дарья 1 1
Эльза Оксана 1 1
Ё Роман 1 1
Многоликий Евгений 1 1
Гарольд Назар 1 1
Мираклнайт Марк 1 1
Мизарт Дмитрий 1 1
Алекс Александр 0
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Ник Имя Бонусы 
апрель 02

.0
4

09
.0

4

16
.0

4

23
.0

4

30
.0

4

Эльза Оксана 8 2 1 2 3
Паоло Павел 7 1 2 3 1
Гарольд Назар 7 2 2 1 1 1
Тикет Денис 7 1 1 1 2 2
Рев Роман 7 3 1 1 2
Имаго Алексей 6 1 1 2 1 1
Алтайская девственница Ольга 6 3 2 1
Чародейка София 5 2 1 1 1
Хирург Михаил 5 1 2 2
Алекс Александр 5 1 1 1 2
Пантера Дария 4 1 2 1
Мавка Даниела 4 1 1 2
Ё Роман 3 2 1
Джекки Элизабет 3 2 1
Джейн Евгения 3 1 2
Ви Виктория 3 1 1 1
Софа София 2 2
Скарлетт Анна 2 2
Самире Дарья 2 2
Саввишна Юлия 2 1 1
Рапунцель Мария 2 1 1
Косплей Максим 2 1 1
Британия Артем 2 1 1
Малевич Ангелина 1 1
Маг Андрей 1 1
Логист Александр 1 1
Зефирка Александра 1 1
Ван Клифф Дарья 1 1
Алегардо Арсений 1 1
Акай Дмитрий 1 1
Тайпан Евгений 0
Сандра Юлия 0
Поля Полина 0
Павел Павел 0
Многоликий Евгений 0
Мираклнайт Марк 0
Маска Андрей 0
Адель Адель 0

0
0
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Ник Имя Бонусы март

05
.0

3

12
.0

3

19
.0

3

Алекс Александр 6 1 3 2
Имаго Алексей 6 4 2
Акай Дмитрий 3 3
Ви Виктория 3 2 1
Ревертрон Роман 3 3
Тайпан Евгений 3 1 1 1
Хирург Михаил 3 1 2
Гарольд Назар 3 1 2
Рапунцель Мария 2 1 1
Саввишна Юлия 2 2
Чародейка София 2 1 1
Сандра Юлия 2 1 1
Адель Адель 2 1 1
Тикет Денис 2 2
Мираклнайт Марк 1 1
Паоло Павел 1 1
Павел Павел 1 1
Поля Полина 1 1
Многоликий Евгений 1 1
Ван Клифф Дарья 1 1
Софа София 1 1
Маска Андрей 1 1
Скарлетт Анна 1 1
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Ник Имя Бонусы 
февраль 05

.0
2

12
.0

2

19
.0

2

26
.0

2

28
.0

2

Алекс Александр 3 1 2
Эльза Оксана 2 2
Акай Дмитрий 2 2
Пакмэн 2 2
Софа София 2 2
Тайпан Евгений 2 1 1
Хирург Михаил 2 1 1
Ви Вика 1 1
Паоло Павел 1 1
Гарольд Назар 1 1
Пантера Дарья 1 1
Адесса Дмитрий 1 1
Мафка Даниела 1 1

Павел 1 1
Соня 1 1

Зла чаклунка Василина 1 1
Афера Виктория 1 1
Ван клиф Дарья 1 1
Чародейка София 1 1
Эл Елизавета 1 1

0
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Ник Имя Бонусы 
январь 03

.0
1

04
.0

1

08
.0

1

15
.0

1

22
.0

1

29
.0

1

Ви Вика 5 3 1 1
Паоло Павел 5 2 2 1
Эльза Оксана 2 2
Алекс Александр 2 1 1
Гарольд Назар 2 1 1
Костиган Слава 2 1 1
Акай Дмитрий 1 1
Джулс Юлия 1 1
Имаго Алексей Володин 1 1
Пандора Олена 1 1
Пантера Дарья 1 1
Заяц Анна 1 1
Малевич 1 1
Ревертрон 1 1
Скарлетт Анна 1 1
Чародейка София 1 1
Фенрир (Чебуречек)Юра 1 1
Энштейн Артур 1 1
Савина Юлия 1 1
Руми Дэш 1 1



Ник Имя Бонусы за 
год 03
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.0
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19
.0

3
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4
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.0

4

23
.0

4

30
.0

4

Алекс Александр 15 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 2
Паоло Павел 15 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 4 1
Гарольд Назар 14 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1
Имаго Алексей Володин 13 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 1
Ви Виктория 11 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ревертрон Роман 11 1 3 3 1 1 2
Эльза Оксана 11 2 2 2 1 1 3
Хирург Михаил 10 1 1 1 2 1 2 2
Тикет Денис 9 2 1 1 1 2 2
Чародейка София 9 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
Акай Дмитрий 7 1 2 3 1
Алтайская девственница Ольга 6 3 2 1
Пантера Дарья 6 1 1 1 2 1
Мавка Даниэла 5 1 1 1 2
Саввишна Юлия 5 1 2 1 1
Софа София 5 1 2 2
Тайпан Евгений 5 1 1 1 1 1
Рапунцель Мария 4 1 1 1 1
Ван Клиф Дарья 3 1 1 1
Джейн Евгения 3 1 2
Ё Роман 3 2 1
Джекки Элизабет 3 2 1
Адель Адель 2 1 1
Британия Артем 2 1 1
Косплей Максим 2 1 1
Костиган Слава 2 1 1
Малевич Ангелина 2 1 1
Павел Павел 2 1 1
Пакмэн Виталий 2 2
Сандра Юлия 2 1 1
Скарлетт Анна 2 1 1
Сомниум Настя (БА) 2 2
Самире Дарья Б 2 2
Адесса Дмитрий 1 1
Алегардо Арсений 1 1
Афера Виктория 1 1
Джулс Юлия 1 1
Заяц Анна 1 1
Зла чаклунка Василина 1 1
Маг Андрей 1 1
Маска Андрей 1 1
Мираклнайт Марк 1 1
Многоликий Евгений 1 1
Пандора Олена 1 1
Поля Полина 1 1
Руми Дэш 1 1
Соня Соня 1 1
Фенрир (Чебуречек)Юра 1 1
Эл Елизавета 1 1
Энштейн Артур 1 1
Зефирка Александра Б 1 1
Логист Александр 1 1
Дмитро Дмитрий 0
Дориан Андрий 0
Инженер Владимир 0
Ксена Оксана 0
Леди Вира Эльвира 0
Ника Марс Ника 0
Павучок Владимир 0
Панкпушка Виктория 0
Пусичка София 0
Рандеву Кирилл 0
Хлороформ Данил (БА) 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Ник Имя Бонусы 06.11.22 13.11.22 20.11.22 27.11.22 04.12.22 11.12.22 13.12.22
Рандеву Кирилл 9 2 2 1 1 2 1
Ревертрон 9 3 2 4
Леди Вира Эльвира 7 2 2 1 1 1
Дмитро 7 2 1 1 2 1
Паоло 7 1 1 4 1
Хирург Миша 7 1 1 2 3
Чародейка София 7 2 2 1 1 1
Панкпушка 6 1 2 2 1
Пантера Дарья 6 2 3 1
Мираклнайт Марк 5 2 1 2
Алекс Александр 5 1 1 1 1 1
Костиган Слава 5 1 2 2
Гарольд Назар 5 1 1 1 2
Заяц Анна 5 2 1 2

Валентина 4 2 2
Скарлетт Анна 4 1 1 1 1
Пусичка София 4 3 1
Ксена Оксана 4 3 1
Эльза 4 1 2 1
Британия Артем 4 1 2 1
Софа Соня 4 2 1 1
Акай 3 3
Адель Адель 3 1 1 1
Ван Клиф 3 2 1
Малевич 3 2 1
Вика 3 2 1

Александр 3 2 1
Варя 3 2 1

Алексей Володин 3 3
Константин 2 2

Ланела Алена 2 2
Деня Наталья 2 1 1
Хосе 2 2

Мария 2 2
Лена Несмиян 2 2

Павучок Владимир 2 1 1
Инженер Владимир 2 2
Сомниум Настя (Братислава) 2 2
Чебуречик 2 2
Чек Алексей 2 2
Касия Татьяна 2 2

Каролина 2 2
Моника Белучи Алина 2 2



Ник Имя Бонусы 06.11.22 13.11.22 20.11.22 27.11.22 04.12.22 11.12.22 13.12.22
Лиса Алиса Юлия 2 2
Волчок Андрей 2 2

Наталья (жена Геннадия)2 1 1
Дориан Андрий (з Оленою) 2 1 1

Лена (Зее) 2 1 1
Зентен 1 1
Кнопочка Инна (Concordia) 1 1
Миллисса 1 1
Ника Марс 1 1
Оксана 1 1

Елена 1 1
Катя (Concordia) 1 1
Мила 1 1

Афера Виктория 1 1
Гарри Поттер Алексей 16 1 1
Кошиць Вероника 1 1

Алина (Зее) 1 1
Хлороформ Данил (Братислава) 1 1

Денис (Зее) 1 1
Геннадий (муж Натальи)1 1
Олена (жена Андрия) 1 1

Роуз Квитана 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Ник Имя Бонусы 
январь

Алекс Александр 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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